Elected USNH Leadership, July 2024 — June 2025

Board of Trustees

Officers:
Bobbi Pace, President
Susan Trotta-Smith, Vice President
Clerk, vacancy
Tom Ward, Treasurer

At-Large Trustees:
Joan Ciano
Kyle Manning
Alissa Chapin
Kathy Haskins
Christine Shadle

Nominating Committee
Carol Anastasio
Becky Sandmann
Carol Siddall
vacancy
Jackie Trimble Shapiro
Marc Eisenberg
Board Representative TBD

Endowment & Legacies Committee
Linda Mehta
Fred Morrison (2nd term)
Bob Congdon
Greg Seaman
Pam Miller
James Erard

Term
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2023-2025
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2022-2025
2022-2025
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2024-2027
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2022-2025
2022-2025
2024-2026
2024-2026
2024-2027
2024-2027
2024-2025
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2022-2025
2022-2025
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